
Indiana Tech () -vs- Aquinas ()
1/20/2023 at Byron Center, Mich.

 
 

 
 
Scoring Summary

Penalty Summary

Date: 1/20/2023
Start: 8:00 pm
Time: 2:12
Location: Byron Center, Mich.

Goals By Period 1 2 3 Total
Indiana Tech 1 2 2 5
Aquinas 0 1 1 2

ITM: Brandon Plummer (1); Malik Ali (1); Francsco Santaniello (1);
Cole Barney (1); Matej Krasny (1)
AQM: Danny Barry (1); Xavier Erickson (1)

Period Time Team Scored By Assisted By Type ITM AQM
1st 03:29 ITM Matej Krasny Cam Chabot EV 1 0
2nd 09:55 AQM Danny Barry Christian Look PP 1 1
2nd 07:30 ITM Cole Barney Alex Arnold EV 2 1
2nd 04:58 ITM Francsco Santaniello Joey Fata EV 3 1
3rd 13:18 ITM Malik Ali Aidan Dufort EV 4 1
3rd 06:15 AQM Xavier Erickson Unassisted PP 4 2
3rd 05:23 ITM Brandon Plummer TJ Dougan, Cam Chabot EV 5 2

Period Team Player MIN Offense Type Time PP
1st AQM Shane DiTullio 02:00 TRIPPING 17:26 PP
1st AQM Dylan Rumpke 02:00 SLASHING 11:52 PP
1st ITM Avery Smith 02:00 TRIPPING 09:30 PP
2nd ITM Luke Anderson 02:00 SLASHING 11:39 PP
2nd ITM Cole Barney 05:00 SPEARING 10:44 PP
3rd ITM Austin Buck 02:00 TRIPPING 12:17 PP
3rd AQM Danny Barry 02:00 ROUGHING 10:44 PP
3rd ITM Cole Barney 10:00 GAME MISCONDUCT 10:44
3rd ITM Pavel Svoboda 02:00 ROUGHING 07:55 PP
3rd ITM Alex Arnold 10:00 10-MINUTE MISCONDUCT 02:38
3rd ITM Avery Smith 02:00 CHECKING FROM BEHIND 00:46 PP
3rd ITM Avery Smith 10:00 ABUSE OF OFFICALS 00:00



Individual
Indiana Tech 5

Aquinas 2

Pos # Player G A Total +/- FO Pen BLK
2 Axel Low 0 0 0 0 - - 0
4 Alex Potter 0 0 0 0 - - 0
5 Alex Carrothers 0 0 0 0 - - 0

D 9 Aidan Dufort 0 1 0 0 - - 0
10 Austin Buck 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0

RW 11 Joey Fata 0 1 0 0 - - 0
13 Luke Anderson 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0

D 15 Wil Campbell 0 0 0 0 - - 0
16 Mitchell Forton 0 0 0 0 - - 0
17 Brandon Plummer 1 0 1 0 - - 0
19 Malik Ali 1 0 1 0 - - 0

C 20 Francsco Santaniello 1 0 1 0 - - 0
22 Alex Arnold 0 1 0 0 - 1-10 0

LW 23 Pavel Svoboda 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0
24 Cole Barney 1 0 1 0 - 2-15 0

G 30 Ty Barnhill 0 0 0 0 - - 0
39 Cam Chabot 0 2 0 0 - - 0
40 Avery Smith 0 0 0 0 - 3-14 0
64 TJ Dougan 0 1 0 0 - - 0
77 Matej Krasny 1 0 1 0 - - 0
TM Team 0 0 34 0 - - 0

Totals 5 6 39 0 0-0 9-45 0

Pos # Player G A Total +/- FO Pen BLK
4 Christian Look 0 1 0 0 - - 0
6 Brendan McCatty 0 0 0 0 - - 0

D 8 Mason Stewart 0 0 0 0 - - 0
9 Ethan Vitale 0 0 0 0 - - 0
10 Gustav Ostman 0 0 0 0 - - 0
11 Drake Johnson 0 0 0 0 - - 0

C 13 Dylan Rumpke 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0
14 Kirwin Johnson 0 0 0 0 - - 0
15 Mitchell Hoon 0 0 0 0 - - 0
16 Shane DiTullio 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0

RW 19 Darren Johnson 0 0 0 0 - - 0
21 Brandon Rozema 0 0 0 0 - - 0
22 Matt Denhartigh 0 0 0 0 - - 0
24 Gavin Phillips 0 0 0 0 - - 0

LW 27 Danny Barry 1 0 1 0 - 1-2 0
G 38 Max Johnston 0 0 0 0 - - 0

44 Xavier Erickson 1 0 1 0 - - 0
D 71 Arthur Prukhitsky 0 0 0 0 - - 0

TM Team 0 0 28 0 - - 0
Totals 2 1 30 0 0-0 3-6 0

Indiana Tech Goalkeeping Aquinas Goalkeeping

Indiana Tech Goalkeeping

# Player Dec Mins GA EN Total
30 Ty Barnhill W 60:00 2 0 28

Totals 2 0 28

Aquinas Goalkeeping

# Player Dec Mins GA EN Total
38 Max Johnston L 58:20 5 0 34
TM Team 1:40 0 0 0

Totals 5 0 34

Indiana Tech Faceoffs Aquinas Faceoffs



No data to report. No data to report.


